SB 1546-3 (LC 201) 1/30/20 (LAS/ps)

Requested by SENATE COMMITTEE ON JUDICIARY

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 1546

- On page 7 of the printed bill, line 1, after "waive" delete the rest of the
- 2 line.
- In line 2, delete "hearings" and insert "a review hearing".
- In line 9, delete "to" and insert "shall".
- 5 In line 29, delete "419C.319" and insert "419C.349".
- On page 8, line 45, delete "137.712 (1)" and insert "137.707 (4)".

7